


TTC Workshop 2013 / Program

TTC Workshop 2013

Thursday, June 13, 2013

HOM absorbers - PSB 401 (3:30 PM - 5:00 PM)

-Conveners: Ralf Eichhorn; Takaaku Furuya

time

3:30 PM
3:45PM
4:00 PM
4:15PM
4:30 PM
4:45PM

[id] title

[26] Cornell HOM beamline loads

[27] KEK HOM couplers

[28] KEK HOM beamline loads

[29] CEBAF waveguide absorbers

[31] XFEL beamline loads and HOM coupler for CW

[30] HOM dampers development for the the Advanced Photon Source
Upgrade Short Pulse X-ray (APS-U SPX)

Page 1

Thursday, June 13, 2013

presenter
Prof. EICHHORN, Ralf
KAKO, Eiji
UMEMORI, Kensei
POWERS, Tom
KOSTIN, Denis

WALDSCHMITT, Geoff



