TTC Workshop 2013

Thursday, June 13, 2013

HOM absorbers - PSB 401 (3:30 PM - 5:00 PM)

-Conveners: Ralf Eichhorn; Takaaku Furuya

time	[id] title	presenter
3:30 PM	[26] Cornell HOM beamline loads	Prof. EICHHORN, Ralf
3:45 PM	[27] KEK HOM couplers	KAKO, Eiji
4:00 PM	[28] KEK HOM beamline loads	UMEMORI, Kensei
4:15 PM	[29] CEBAF waveguide absorbers	POWERS, Tom
4:30 PM	[31] XFEL beamline loads and HOM coupler for CW	KOSTIN, Denis
4:45 PM	[30] HOM dampers development for the the Advanced Photon Source Upgrade Short Pulse X-ray (APS-U SPX)	WALDSCHMITT, Geoff